
152
375m²

153
375m²

154
313m²

155

479m²

156

384m²

157

390m²

158

454m²

159
363m²

160
435m²

161
435m² 163

382m²

164

325m²

165

321m²

166

318m²

167

353m²

168

362m²

169
301m²

170

300m²

171
399m²

172
401m²

183
371m²

184
375m²

185
371m²

173

369m²

174
313m²

175

313m²

176

313m²

177

313m²

178

313m²

179

313m²

180

313m²

181

313m²

182

403m²

186
307m²

187
250m²

188

250m²

189
250m²

190
250m²

191
250m²

192
250m²

193
250m²

194
250m²

195
310m²

*

*

*

* *

H

H

H

H

N
N N N

N N N
N

N
N N

N
N

N
N

N

N

N

N

38.25 38.50
38.75

39.00

38.75

38.25

38.00

37.75

39.25

39.0038.7538.50
38.25

38.00
37.75

37.5037.30

37.50

37.50

39.50

37.50

37.25

37.75

39.40

39.25

37.25

38.00

19
.8
3

12
.5

12
.5

15
15

15
1515

15

23
.5
4

15
.0
1

15
.0
1

1 5
.0
1

15
.0
1

30
.9
5

30
.5
2

12
.0
5

22
.0
4

28
.8
2

31
.3
8

12
.5 1 1
.9
5

4.2
5

4.2
5

8.5

4.2
5

17.22
15

12.5
12.5

12.512.5

17

15.15
14.25

12.6

11.28

12.5110.6

25.01

25.01

12.6

22.06

17

21.96

11.24

14.94
11.99

12.51

12.512.512.512.5

11.45

14.514.5

29

29

29

2925
12.512.5

25

25

25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

2.83

25.55

25.84

26.13

25.27

21.59

23.2721.93

23.67

23.96

24.24

16
.9
5

22
.0
6

25
.0
1

20
.0
1

4.2
5

13

12.512.512.512.5

12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5

15

11.55

15.69

16.55

15.3712.512.512.512.5

12.5
12.5 12.5

12.5

12.512.512.512.512.512.512.512.5
4.25

202020202020202020

25

25

25

2525

25

25

25

25

38.70 38.80 38.90
38.60

39.00 39.10 39.20 39.30 39.40 39.50

40.0039.9039.8039.7039.50 39.6039.4039.3039.20

38.00 38.00 38.00

39.10

40.0039.9039.6039.5039.40
39.1039.0038.9038.80

38.70

38.60

38.60

38.6038.60

38.60

38.50

38.30

38.45

38.60

DURLING                                                                                    
                                                                       ROAD

M
A

IT
LA

N
D

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

R
O

A
D

R
O

A
D

G
LE

N
E

LG H
U

G
G

IN
S

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 R
O

A
D

R
O

A
D

D
O

LE
Y

 

FARNCOMB                                                                                     
         STREET

H
E

R
D

                          LA
N

E

ALLANSON                                                                                                    DRIVE

Stage 13

 Ref: 99579sa-160e   Date: 22/06/2023   © Copyright

Footpath

Road

Water Connection

H Water Hydrant

Water Valve

39.50

* Bin Pads

LEGEND

Future Release
Side Entry Pit

Drainage Grate

Street Light 

Connection/Manhole
Sewer Housing

Drainage Manhole

NBN Connection

Retaining Wall

Red Asphalt

Access RestrictionHousing Authority Retained

Rain Garden

Lot Level

Road Level

Garage Location
Preferred

Stage 13

Land by Others

Lccation
Street Tree

and Power Connection
Mini Pillar

and Power Connection
Uni Pillar

Restrictive Covenant
Padmount Site & 129BA 
Western Power

39.50

N

Land by Others

Fu
tu

re
 fo

ot
pa

th
 b

y 
ot

he
rs

Fu
tu

re
 fo

ot
pa

th
 b

y 
ot

he
rs

Future  Release

Land by Others

Preliminary


